
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 01/14/26 202601512

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10467

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

ARSHT37 245/50ZR20 102W ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $48.30 $1,449.00

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $41.80 $1,254.00

ARSS54 245/40ZR19 98Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38 $37.40 $1,421.20

ARSS46 225/40ZR19 93W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 70 70 $33.80 $2,366.00

ARSS47 225/45ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $35.40 $708.00

ARSS55 245/45ZR19 102W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38 $40.00 $1,520.00

ARSS57 255/35ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 34 34 $38.70 $1,315.80

ARSS73 255/50ZR20 109V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $51.20 $1,024.00

ARSS34 225/55R18 102V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58 $38.50 $2,233.00

ARSS40 245/50ZR18 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 98 98 $40.00 $3,920.00

ARSS50 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $37.90 $1,061.20

ARSS51 235/50ZR19 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 108 108 $43.60 $4,708.80

ARSS58 255/40ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 24 24 $44.00 $1,056.00

ARSS72 255/45R20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $49.00 $980.00

ARSS76 265/50R20 111V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $55.00 $1,650.00

ARSS80 315/35ZR20 110W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $55.00 $1,100.00

ARSHP03 275/55R20 117V ULTRA SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $54.60 $1,638.00

ARSS95 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $58.80 $470.40

ARSS123 245/50ZR19 105XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $46.00 $920.00

Container No. EGHU9140639/Seal No. EMCTYA3914 - 724PCS

ARSP09 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 36 36 $22.00 $792.00

ARSP10 195/60R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $22.50 $675.00

ARSP13 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20 $26.00 $520.00

ARSP29 225/60R17 99V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46 $34.40 $1,582.40

ARSP05 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $24.90 $747.00

ARSP20 205/65R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $28.20 $1,128.00

ARSHT32 265/60R18 114V ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $50.00 $1,500.00

ARSHT06 235/70R16 106H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $39.40 $157.60

ARSHT18 245/65R17 107H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 26 26 $42.80 $1,112.80

ARSHT23 265/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $47.70 $1,431.00

ARSHT28 235/65R18 110H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 36 36 $41.90 $1,508.40

ARSHT34 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40 $54.00 $2,160.00

ARSHT30 255/65R18 111T ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 78 78 $51.40 $4,009.20

ARSP26 235/65R16 107H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8 $39.00 $312.00

ARSP04 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80 $22.00 $1,760.00

ARSP27 215/60R17 100H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30 $33.50 $1,005.00

ARSP30 225/60R18 104V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46 $37.30 $1,715.80

ARSS17 215/50ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46 $29.80 $1,370.80

ARSS33 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $35.20 $985.60

ARSS37 235/50ZR18 101W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $34.80 $974.40

ARSS02 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50 $22.42 $1,121.00

ARSS15 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 48 48 $29.00 $1,392.00

ARSS30 215/55R18 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28 $33.20 $929.60

ARSS41 245/55ZR18 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $42.70 $170.80

ARSS59 255/45ZR19 104W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $43.70 $174.80

ARSHT39 225/75R16 104T ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4 $41.00 $164.00

Container No. DRYU9852660/Seal No. EMCTYA4464 - 850PCS

Prices shown above are CIF without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.50 per tire 

Subtotal: 60,194.60$                 

Total QTY: 1574 Freight (1900x2): $3,800.00

Invoice Total: 63,994.60$                 

Payment Terms: Cash against documents

Terms of Shipment: CFR 

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 1/14/2026

ETA: Um Qaser Port, Iraq - 2/7/2026

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 75900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301

Commercial Invoice



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 01/14/26 202601512

P: 562 340 6252 

F: 562 677 3956

SOLD QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD CONSIGNEE QMAT ALAFNAN GENERAL TRADE CO.,LTD

  To ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR ALSAMARA'AL COMPLEX, MUASKAR

ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ ALRASHEED ST., BAGHDAD, IRAQ

Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM Email:INFO@QMATALAFNAN.COM

Tax id:900204477 Tax id:900204477

Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI Contact person : MAYTHAM AHMED MAHDI

Phone number:009647901354667 Phone number:009647901354667

www.qmatalafnan.com www.qmatalafnan.com

PO NUMBER CC10467

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND Qty-Ord Qty-Shp Weight (KGS) Measurement

ARSHT37 245/50ZR20 102W ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS70 245/45ZR20 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS54 245/40ZR19 98Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38

ARSS46 225/40ZR19 93W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 70 70

ARSS47 225/45ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS55 245/45ZR19 102W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 38 38

ARSS57 255/35ZR19 96W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 34 34

ARSS73 255/50ZR20 109V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS34 225/55R18 102V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 58 58

ARSS40 245/50ZR18 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 98 98

ARSS50 235/45ZR19 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS51 235/50ZR19 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 108 108

ARSS58 255/40ZR19 100W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 24 24

ARSS72 255/45R20 105W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSS76 265/50R20 111V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS80 315/35ZR20 110W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSHP03 275/55R20 117V ULTRA SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSS95 275/45ZR21 110XL/Y GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSS123 245/50ZR19 105XL/W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

Container No. EGHU9140639/Seal No. EMCTYA3914 - 724PCS

ARSP09 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 36 36

ARSP10 195/60R15 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSP13 205/65R15 94H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 20 20

ARSP29 225/60R17 99V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46

ARSP05 195/70R14 91H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSP20 205/65R16 95V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSHT32 265/60R18 114V ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSHT06 235/70R16 106H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSHT18 245/65R17 107H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 26 26

ARSHT23 265/65R17 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSHT28 235/65R18 110H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 36 36

ARSHT34 265/70R18 116H ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 40 40

ARSHT30 255/65R18 111T ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 78 78

ARSP26 235/65R16 107H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 8 8

ARSP04 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 80 80

ARSP27 215/60R17 100H ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 30 30

ARSP30 225/60R18 104V ECO PRO A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46

ARSS17 215/50ZR17 95W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 46 46

ARSS33 225/50ZR18 99W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS37 235/50ZR18 101W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS02 185/55R15 82V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 50 50

ARSS15 205/55R17 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 48 48

ARSS30 215/55R18 95V GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 28 28

ARSS41 245/55ZR18 103W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSS59 255/45ZR19 104W GRAND SPORT A/S AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

ARSHT39 225/75R16 104T ECO PRO H/T AMERICAN ROADSTAR 4 4

Container No. DRYU9852660/Seal No. EMCTYA4464 - 850PCS

TOTAL QTY: 1574

ETD: LAEM CHABANG THAILAND - 1/14/2026

ETA: Um Qaser Port, Iraq - 2/7/2026

Packing List

9700.00 60 CBM

9250.00 60 CBM


